
  Rev 01/08/2020 

2020 VBC Skit Rehearsals:  The Race is On 
**Unless indicated, all auditions/rehearsals take place in B020 (lower level Commons) 

 

Sunday, March 15—12:30-2:30pm  AUDITIONS 

Sunday, March 22—NO REHEARSAL (spring break)  

Sunday, March 29—11:15am-12:30pm (read through script) 

Sunday, April 5—11:15am-12:45pm 

Sunday, April 12—NO REHEARSAL (Easter) Keep memorizing lines! 

Sunday, April 19—11:15am-12:45pm 

Sunday, April 26—11:15-12:45pm 

Saturday, May 2--10am-noon 

Sunday, May 3--11:15am-12:45pm 

Saturday, May 9--10am-noon *on auditorium stage* 

Sunday, May 10 (tentative; Mother’s Day)—11:00am-12:30pm  

Saturday, May 16--10am-noon (B020—wedding scheduled so auditorium unavailable) 

Sunday, May 17—11:15am-12:45pm 

Sunday, May 24—NO REHEARSAL (Memorial Day weekend) 

Saturday, May 30—10am-noon *on auditorium stage* 

Sunday, May 31--11:15am-12:45pm 

Sunday, June 7—11:15am-12:45pm 

 

NOTE THESE DATES BELOW. THIS IS THE WEEK BEFORE VBC, AND YOU MUST 

COMMIT TO ALL THESE DATES PLUS VBC WEEK: 

Monday-Friday, June 1-5, 6:45-8:45pm   *on stage except for Wed, 6/3* 

Saturday, June 6—3-5pm   *on stage* 

VBC week, June 8-12:  Arrive NO LATER than 7:45am each day. VBC is 9am-noon. We will 

have some rehearsals during VBC, and there will be some “kid interaction” time each day, so 

plan to be at church the week of VBC! 


